

ITEM NO.71

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 498 OF 2006

LOUIS PETER SURIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yunus Malik,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to clarify in writing to the undersigned within a
week as to why this matter has been listed before this Court today.
Office has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar